
Diverse materiale instalatii

I.D.: 34266459

Data publicarii	20.02.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 182,08 RON - 182,08 RON

Descriere: 1 Racord flex. Hidrofor buc 2 23.53 47.06 2 Mufa PPR 25x3/4 FI buc 2 4.2 8.4 3 Prelungitor baterie 1x3/4 buc 2 4.62 9.24 4 Niplu Bz 1 buc 1 5.04 5.04 5 Cot Bz 1 MT buc 1 10.08 10.08 6 Mufa PPR 25x3/4 FI buc 6 0.42 2.52 7 Cot PPR 25/ 90 buc 6 0.59 3.54 8 Bratară cu prezon 3/4 buc 4 2.52 10.08 9 Tija filetata 8 buc 1 3.36 3.36 10 Red. Exc. PP 75/50 buc 1 2.94 2.94 11 Cot PP 50 67 buc 1 1.68 1.68 12 Tub PVC 50 cu mufa L 250 buc 1 1.68 1.68 13 Garnitura clingherit buc 10 0.42 4.2 14 Tub PPR 25 Fibra ml 4 3.78 15.12 15 Furtun compresor 15 buc 1 57.14 57.14 TOTAL fara TVA 182.08
